Luftstrecke Mank

Funstrecke 18 km

Results by Class

Rk  No Name YoB NOC City
J-w
1 436 GRUBER Julia 2003 AUT Seitenstetten
401 SOMMER Clara 2003 AUT Neumarkt
D
1 440 HASELMAYER Gertrude 1967 AUT Haidershofen
2 410 KUGLER Martina 1982 AUT Purgstall
3 438 WINZELY Eva 1970 AUT 3040
4 424 HOCHAUER Verena 1996 AUT St. Georgen/Reith
5 412 WIESINGER Eva 1961 AUT Gars Am Kamp
6 423 LICHTENEGGER Marlene 1998 AUT Bad Goisern
7 430 ROSENMEIER Sabrina 1984 AUT Ruprechtshofen
8 413 KRAUSHOFER Judith 1983 AUT Mank
9 411 PLEBMAYR Katharina 1986 AUT Kilb
J-m
1 439 WINZELY Daniel 2002 AUT Neulengbach
M
1 404 STAMCAR Thomas 1982 AUT Kronstorf
2 409 STUMMER Michael 1984 AUT Ennsdorf
3 429 LORENZ Michael 1982 AUT Weiten
4 428 ROTZER Christian 1976 AUT Oberndorf
5 408 GEPPEL Michael 1992 AUT Furth Bei Gottweig
6 427 ERNDL Michael 1988 AUT Oberndorf
7 422 GRUNDTNER Johannes 1974 AUT Grimmenstein/Hochegg
8 434 HAMMERSCHMID Markus 1981 AUT Hofstetten Griinau
9 415 RIHA Markus 1974 AUT Wien
10 421 BREITWIESER Patrick 1991 AUT Steyr
11 431 MLCOCH Niklas 1981 AUT Loosdorf
12 417 FICHTINGER Manfred 1974 AUT St.Leonhard am Forst
433 SCHONGRUBER Georg 1981 AUT Engelhartszell
420 DEINHOFER Walter 1975 AUT Seitenstetten
406 FAHRNGRUBER Erich 1972 AUT Schwarzenbach
414 FINK Michael 1993 AUT Kirchberg An Der Pielach
416 POLIERER Philipp 1988 AUT Wien
M50
1 403 SCHORKHUBER Otto 1961 AUT Behamberg
2 437 URBAN Albert 1964 AUT Mollram
3 402 KIRSCHNER Alexander 1964 AUT St.Polten
4 419 GLUCK Alois 1955 AUT Erdpress
5 426 BAUMGARTNER Ignaz 1965 AUT Ruprechtshofen
6 425 ZUBERBOHLER Manfred 1960 AUT Kottingbrunn
7 407 LIPOVITS Gerhard 1953 AUT Krems
418 KORLER Michael 1963 AUT Wien
405 MOSER Rupert 1958 AUT St. Georgen an der Leys
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Club

Kirnberg Radler Racing Team

PopaFlo Arb Freistadt

Kirn-Berg-Radler-Racing Team
Naturfreunde Frankenfels
RC Neulengbach

Lietz Sport Racing

ASKO Dachstein West Bad Goisern

Schnautzenkueche.At

Mank

RC Neulengbach

Union XC Club Muhldorf

XC Club Muhldorf

SU ETG

Sport Kaiser

Steyr 1 Firefighter Adventure Team

Autohaus Eigenthaler
RC Sternenland Neukirchen

AUO Biker

Naturfreunde Frankenfels

Sport Nora

Kurn-Berg-Radler-Racing Team

Buschenschank Legenstein, Oberhéflein

GSUF

rc arbd garmin merida polizei wien
Sport Nora

RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall
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Time

54:04.44
DNS

51:38.45

54:15.44
1:01:45.82
1:03:29.32
1:05:09.07
1:10:13.08
1:21:13.84
1:24:48.92
2:11:04.41

56:46.19

42:50.69
44:03.69
45:21.05
50:08.55
51:26.94
53:55.85
1:01:03.57
1:02:28.18
1:09:52.33
1:16:28.98
1:18:06.85
1:19:19.18
DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

48:17.19
50:55.94
53:33.44
1:03:53.32
1:10:14.68
1:13:54.09
1:14:05.93
DNS

DNS

10.08.2019
Diff Pace
20.0 km/h
20.9 km/h
+2:36.98  19.9 km/h
+10:07.36  17.5 km/h
+11:50.86  17.0 km/h
+13:30.61  16.6 km/h
+18:34.62 15.4 km/h
+29:35.39 13.3 km/h
+33:10.47 12.7 km/h
+1:19:25.95 8.2 km/h
19.0 km/h
25.2 km/h
+1:13.00 24.5km/h
+2:30.35 23.8 km/h
+7:17.86 21.5 km/h
+8:36.24  21.0 km/h
+11:05.15 20.0 km/h
+18:12.87 17.7 km/h
+19:37.49 17.3 km/h
+27:01.64 15.5 km/h
+33:38.29  14.1 km/h
+35:16.15  13.8 km/h
+36:28.48  13.6 km/h
22.4 km/h
+2:38.75 21.2 km/h
+5:16.25 20.2 km/h
+15:36.13 16.9 km/h
+21:57.49 15.4 km/h
+25:36.89  14.6 km/h
+25:48.73 14.6 km/h
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Luftstrecke Mank

Funstrecke 18 km

Results by Class 10.08.2019
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
E-Bike
1 432 PSCHEIDT Herbert 1943 AUT Purkersdorf RC Wienerwald 37:34.94 28.7 km/h
2 435 TROGER Leopold 1947 AUT Hollabrunn 52:15.56  +14:40.61  20.7 km/h
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